TOWN OF FISHKILL ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

Maureen Kangas, Chairman

807 Route 52 - Fishkill, NY 12524-3110
Phone : (845) 831-7800 ext. 3351 Fax: (845) 831-3256

Website : www.fishkill-ny.gov

All meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. in the Francois R. Cross Meeting Room located

in the lobby of the Town Hall.

MEETING DATE

DEADLINE DATE FOR SUBMISSION
NO LATER THAN 3:00 P.M.

Tuesday, January 19, 2016

Tuesday, December 15, 2015

Tuesday, February 16, 2016

Tuesday, January 05, 2016

Tuesday, March 15, 2016

Tueday, February 9, 2016

Tuesday, April 19, 2016

Tuesday, March 8, 2016

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Tuesday, April 5, 2016

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Tuesday, May 10, 2016

Tuesday, July 19, 2016

Tuesday, June 7, 2016

Tuesday, August 16, 2016

Tuesday, July 12, 2016

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Tuesday, August 9, 2016

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Tuesday, September 6, 2016

Tuesday, November 15, 2016

Tuesday, October 11, 2016

No December Meeting Scheduled

Zoning Board of Appeals Agendas are available one (1) week prior to each meeting

on the Town's website at www.fishkill-ny.gov

*This Schedule Is Subject To Change*




